
Number of Unique Applicants on Waitlists

Total
Received a Matched  

Elsewhere
Did Not Receive a Match 

Anywhere

PK3 2204 1536 668

PK4 1951 682 1269

K 1545 486 1059

1 963 320 643

2 743 282 461

3 753 228 525

4 702 231 471

5 680 281 399

6 1136 611 525

7 528 238 290

8 372 123 249

9 975 642 333

10 226 112 114

11 208 95 113

12 88 37 51

Total 13074 5904 7170

2017, Lottery- Unique Applicants on Waitlists

Please note:  Although applicants can be waitlisted at multiple schools they are only 
counted as one person in this table. 

A total of 13074 applicants were waitlisted at one or more of the schools they applied to. Of 
those 13074 waitlisted applicants, 5904 (45%) received a match at one of the other schools 
they applied to. 


